

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1251 of 2019

Petitioner :- Yashin

Respondent :- District Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Brajesh Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Kripa Shanker Yadav,Manish Dev

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

1.List this matter on 20.12.2024.

2.Interim order, granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 24.10.2024

PS*